387TV
Size 7 connector
Derived from MIL-DTL-38999 Series III
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex 2
C4ISR Aerospace Navy Missile

Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex 14
387TV - SIZE 7 CONNECTOR - How to order 387TV accessories
2. Wire type
N Nylon Cord
Amphenol Designations - 387TV Metal Caps
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Cap type - Metal Cap Style Wire type Series Material and plating Deviation
B EC N 387TV W -
1. Cap style
EC For Oval flange receptacle - Cord with eyelet
ER For Jam nut receptacle - Cord with ring
P For receptacle - Cord with cable tie
F For plug - Cord with cable tie
4. Material and platings
Shell material Shell finish
W
Aluminum
Olive drab cadmium
F Nickel
ZN Black zinc nickel
3. Series
387TV Size 7 connector
5. Deviation
Deviation Description Shell type compatibility
F057 For Reduced flange receptacle F312 / F059
F419 Cap without cord All
For other deviations. please consult us
Amphenol Designations - 387TV Rubber Cap
1. Cap style
03 For Oval flange receptacle - Cord with eyelet
07 For Jam nut receptacle - Cord with ring
06 For plug - Cord with cable tie
3. Series
387TV Size 7 connector
4. Deviation
Deviation Description Shell type compatibility
F057 For Reduced flange receptacle F312 / F059
F419 Cap without cord All
For other deviations. please consult us
1. 2. 3. 4.
Cap type - Rubber Cap Cap Style Wire type Series Deviation
RC EC N 387TV -
2. Wire type
N Nylon Cord
Amphenol Designations - Panel Stopper for 387TV Jam nut receptacle
1. 2. 3.
Panel Stopper Series  Style Material and Plating
S 387TV N -
3. Material and platings
Shell material Shell finish
W
Aluminum
Olive drab cadmium
F Nickel
ZN Black zinc nickel
1. Series
387TV Size 7 connector
2. Style
07 For Jam nut receptacle
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex 15
 RoHS compliant
387TV - SIZE 7 CONNECTOR
For Jam nut receptacle
Metal Caps Size 7 for 387TV Series
For Plug
BFN387TV*
BXN  387TV  X
How to order:
For Oval flange receptacle